The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GENERATION GREEN 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $44.57
2025-08-02 PANERA BREAD #203577 O txn 1ZH5KWW -$21.50 $23.07
2025-08-06 UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM txn OXH6LX8 -$15.92 $7.15
2025-08-11 THE SEATTLE FOUN ACH VENDOR txn_oyHoqZV $500.00 $507.15
2025-08-12  PAYPAL *SCRIBD.COM 668361 txn_evHoAwn -$3.55 $503.60
2025-08-13  Adobe Inc txn WBHWYy2z -$21.19 $482.41
2025-08-15 UBER *NANDOSPERIP txn d7HYBQy -$41.11 $441.30
2025-08-15  Webflow txn 0eH8w69 -$29.00 $412.30
2025-08-15 DNH*GODADDY#3853869076 txn LgHRYpV -$56.18 $356.12
2025-08-17 Loomio Co-operative txn BZHOMv7 -$29.00 $327.12
2025-08-18  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/11 to 8/17 txn a8HMnmm -$35.00 $292.12

WITHDRAWN: $252.45. DEPOSITED: $500.00. $292.12

Generation Green is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Generation Green's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



